
 
 

 

NiSRP Local Project Leads 
South East 

 
 

 

CHO/Hospital  Contact details 
          

South East Community Healthcare  Catherine Dennigan 
(incl. Home Care Support Assistants)  catherine.dennigan@hse.ie 

Kilcreene Orthopaedic Hospital  Jacqueline Hassett  
  jacqueline.hassett@hse.ie  

  Conor O’Flynn 
  conor.flynn@hse.ie  

      

University Hospital Waterford  Olive Hayes 

  

olive.hayes@hse.ie 
 
Paula Connors 
paula.connors@hse.ie 

      

Wexford General Hospital  Philomena Byrne 
  philomena.byrne@hse.ie  

    

South East Corporate  Jimmy Clarke 
  jimmy.clarke@hse.ie 

South East Ambulance          
   

St. Lukes Hospital, Kilkenny  Derrick Noonan 
  derrick.noonan@hse.ie 

South Tipperary General Hospital          
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